DS-IPS.002 Rev No:3
1
• Non-contact detection of ferrous metal objects by inductive principle
• Ø8, Ø12, Ø18 or Ø30 mm models
• DC 2-wire or 3-wire
• Non-flush
• High sensivity, fast feedback
• LED status indicator

types requested at the cable end are
possible.
ORDER CODE
Ø30
Output / Conn. type
2W   : DC 2-wire
PNP  : DC 3-wire PNP
NPN : DC 3-wire NPN
-With Cable-
Switching Function
NC  : Normally Closed
NO : Normally Open
Mounting Type
NF : Non-Flush
Note: If a mating connector is required for the product, it must be added separately to the order. Mating connector order codes are
shown in the table below.
Product Order Code Description Pin Configuration
ATC-M12-4P-F-A-5M-PUR
M12 4 pin female connector, 90°
angle, 5 meters PUR cable
ATC-M12-4P-F-A-10M-PUR
M12 4 pin female connector, 90°
angle, 10 meters PUR cable
ATC-M12-4P-F-A-5M-PVC
M12 4 pin female connector, 90°
angle, 5 meters PVC cable
ATC-M12-4P-F-A-10M-PVC
M12 4 pin female connector, 90°
angle, 10 meters PVC cable
ATC-M12-4P-F-S-5M-PUR
M12 4 pin female connector,
straight, 5 meters PUR cable
ATC-M12-4P-F-S-10M-PUR
M12 4 pin female connector,
straight, 10 meters PUR cable
ATC-M12-4P-F-S-5M-PVC
M12 4 pin female connector,
straight, 5 meters PVC cable
ATC-M12-4P-F-S-10M-PVC
M12 4 pin female connector,
straight, 10 meters PVC cable
OPTIONAL PRODUCTS
IPS 1XX - XXX - XX - XX - XX
Model
108 : Ø8 mm
112 : Ø12 mm
118 : Ø18 mm
130 : Ø30 mm
-With M12 Connector-